
Richard DiFranco rdifranco@coloradomech.com Colorado Mechanical Systems LLC

Cody Overstreet cody@jcormech.com JCOR Mechanical

Craig Vercruyse craig.vercruyse@usengineering.com US Engineering Construction

Kevin Chenoweth kchenoweth@myrgroup.com Sturgeon Electric

Sacha Wimer swimer@myrgroup.com Sturgeon Electric

Danny Arnold robryan@legacy-mechanical.com Legacy Mechanical

Greg Turner gregt@parkersheetmetal.com Parker S/M

Roy Crabtree royc@ludvikelectric.com Ludvik Electric

Kurk Fleischarkac kurkf@braconier.com Braconier

Pre-Bid Meeting Sign in  - LSC Boiler Re-piping PN22-162936
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